' 5 . ! Sy H Pl .
- { pal : ™ Lo A LA
PETITIC.N FOR ZONING VA.ILZNCE H R
3 TO ‘11I8 ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 8 S TRk At e T B b, i e ot v, s M e e
oo ~___“he undersi ued, legal owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is A st
4 described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part heregétg( rg.p_\t' sqeu-tion for a T £y o w e
% A . “ . Loges £ o L
g;i.;;“ Variance from Section __1404+3 B-3. to permit side _:{!3(_:1!9_1__11??5‘_“)'_8:1_‘51___7:__9;__2_'5__{:9_@_1__ L) i : A . -
R inatead of the required 50 feet : ’
T —— RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE :  BEFCRE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER | N
3 e S NW/S of Mohr Rd,, 438" _ Cues
Lo of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Raltimore County; for the SW .7 Mt, Vista Rd,, 11th District : CF BALTIMORE COUNTY .
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) : ) & -
o So0il conditions on the 4.7 acres is such that the better soil and perculation RUDCLPH CHARLES RAWL, etux, : Case No. 82-"1-A i o ; ﬁ:r& h: 'R:Adglm Ue Tl
requires the house and septic to be to this highest area of the property. Petitioners i £ e Jﬁ;.‘.-.(m? read
Which limits the house to be placed closer than the 50 feet reyu.ired by T : B ; Ibfcmfil 8y Furylaed 29087
o the county. SR h i i
= - S - ] CRDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE ﬁ i }
; i Mr, Commissioner: B LT MO E O NTY i
: _ _ _ ‘ . A ' R c U H BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
' Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. ) ) ) . he Balti C ; '
I . f above V 4 Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimore County ; County Office Building
» OF we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance a vertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this 111 W. Chesapeake A
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of o e in this proceeding, You are requested to notify © P fvenue
Baltimore County adnpeied pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore Counly. Charter, 1. .eby enter my appearance i s proc I 3 Towson, Maryland 21204
i ich b h fter designated therefore ZONING Pi ANS -
——— . o - I/We Jo solemnly declare and affirm, me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter desig ’ Your Petition has been received and accepted for filing this ik i
, under the penalties of perjurv, tha. I/we of RS | , 19 51 - uay
are the legal owner(s) of the properfy . - s : der in connection therewith, ;
which is the subject of this Fetition. |,,, <703 and of the passtoe of .1y preliminary or final Order in c c ‘ /
; W St : :
E Legal Owner(s): J———— L e J
_ ELECTION ’ , - - i ADV Y OMM' T
£ RUDOLPH CHARLES RAWL | sy . ',«./f' 7, // > DY ¢ 7 9 l'-‘ ‘ o oae ISOR C T EE WILLIAM E, HAMMOND -
(Type or P ame) % o :Lt;‘“ i"{»’; AL - [ At gy h i S S P AT o e ) zohing Con‘u’nissioner
v : : Peter Max Zimmerman John W, Hessian, Hi . Poled1h 2, Tl < ur
& e e ___"é i g .cggw__/ I A : . Petitioner IR T Wur?, st wur
; Signature & T e o L : Deputy People's Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimore County ‘ 1 n I .
: DONNA LEE RAL o gl ey Rm, 223, Cou:i’ I':[ou;?204 Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed by: )
£ M
T = (Tope or Print Namey """ 7o LR souohe Marylan las K. Commodars
: O3 P 7 ~ Chairman, Zoning Plans
5 T S [ ; ) / oy -~ ) Advisory Commiitee
1 = N s T Signature " - i L’E - | HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 22nd day of June, 1981, a copy of the aforegoing
L Sts 1 L
Lie ) \. - . .
(' :E = Order was mailed to Mr, and Mrs. Rudolph Charles Rawl!, 11919 Jericho Road, Kingsville,
=T B | 11919 Jericho Road 592-9255
] :_:: N Address Phene No. Maryland 21087, Petitioners,
e Ny JdE Kingsville, Maryland 21087
- 3% E 5\ . Ciry and State : {,\ 1 -
" 8 D AN Name, address and phune rumber of legal owner, con- ) xI’K . LJ PR kt‘ VAP SR N L b
§ = (Q tract purchaser or representative to be contacted Johrft‘lW. Hessian, 111
oy & |
R " uJ _____________________ S
P — Name - q :
e < axd
3 © o cwmeysideepaone No. oo &
Address Phone No. ; g 5 i ,
k ' B ;
ORLERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this e 28th ____ day FE Q. PETlTlON AND SITE PLAN
. Mo
. > ]
of ;,4..;-;«.»_’5__.%.121.:’:1_ ______ . 19_§}__, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as ?g
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through- fe
out Baltimore County, that property Ve posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning wa: i
, Commissioner of Baltimore Ccanty in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore 5. :
: L
3 County, on the __________ Eii,tl'l ______ day of _‘______:T.‘-‘_%Y _______ . 81 atg_;;’_q__ o’clock : EVALUAT]ON COMMENTS
5: o “.s
' __.-.A'!M y . t
K oy [ L
f -@“‘V ; ,_I,‘ -
2 i Rt btttk Too—--- e = .
, . Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County. o - L
:
(over) i
3 3 e
i3 &
e 3
--1".4 ";'
) , ) ¢ . ' © Item 135 (1933-1981)
’ : : ST : Froperty Owner: Rudolph Charles & Donna Lee Pawl
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND S ALl BALTIMORE COUNTY _‘ page 2
%f \ql"-" I DEFARIMENT OF PULLIC WORKS : May 25, 1951
; w5 " TOWSCN, MARYLAND 21204 Lo
July 8, 1981 Mr, W. E. Hammond : WR:L',I PTEL P E May 25, 1981 Public water surply and sanitary sewerage are not available to serve this
o Zoning Commissioner Date-_:’i‘_'x_l_z_]_?gl ___________________ ; LRSS » property, vhich propeses to utilize private onsite facilities.
Norman E, Gerber, Ditector Cod
COUNTY OFFICE BLDG. . ' . . . . oy . : . .
. 11l W. Chesapcake Ave. FROM Office of Planning and Zoning _ This preperty which is within the Baltimore County Metropolltﬁn District
© Towsom Marylamd 2204 § &  FROM..____Office of Planning and Zonin £ Mr. william E. Hammond is beyond the Urban-Rural Demarcation Line. The Baltimeore County water and
Petition No. 82-11A ltem 195 Zoning Commissioner Seweraje rlang Woand $-17B, as armended, indizate "No Flanned Service' ie the
ete ; . ' SUBJECT.. .. 200207 10 2E0 2 802 County Gifice Building aroi.
. Mr. & Mrs., Rudolph C. Rawl o S o
Nicholas B, Commoduri N . Towson, Maryland 21204
11919 Jexicho Road , Very truly yours,
Chairman Kingsville, IvIaryland 210%? ; Re: Item #195 (1980-1981) § 5 - - ,';’ L
- " 5 E Propercty Owner: Rudolph Charles & Donna Lee Rawl . .,,—’}/(’_} 7,,4"5'."" /:/-r“(:'ﬁ /—";( '/4/'] o
i  elitionor o Rudolph C. Faul, et ux Petition for Varionce N/S Mohr Twed 438! W. of M. Vista Road ROBEKT A, MORTOS, £.E., Chief =
Bureau of o s B Ee SEWD Northwest side of Mohr Road, 438 ft. southwest of Mt, Vista Rood : Acres: 4,783 District: 1lth Bureau of Public Semvices
uee ‘ Variance Petition o : : :
Engincering Petitioner- Rudolph Chorles Rawl, et ux : 5 Ve Ha 4
cdr - mmond : - X
De 1 f BAaM: EAM: FWE:ss
¥§§?§Ezp;§g?necring Dear Mr. & Mrs. Rawl: | | N
State Rouds Commiseion . i . . The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this office U-NE Key Sheet
. e ' The Zcning Plang Advisory Committee has reviewed the.plans ‘ for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the subject item. - 54 NE 33 & 34 Pos. Sheets
. Bureau of submitted with the above referonced metition. The following comer}ts 3 NE 14 T Topo
fire Frevintion are not intended to indicate the appripriateness of the zcning action : : Highways s : 63 Tax Map
llealth Department regquested, but to assure that ail nurties are made aware of plans or Eleventh District
Froject Planning problems with regard to the deveillupmen't pla.::; {hat mas-rtl;ave a bezrnjfh _ : Mohr Road, an existing public road, is proposed to be improved in the future
. on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written repors wi L ' . ; as a 30-foot closed section rcadway on a 50-foot right-of-way. ;
sutlding Department the Zoning Comnissioner with reccmmendations as to the suitabilisy of HEARING: Tuusday, July 14, 1981 (9:30 A.M.) : 9
Roard of Ecucation the requested zoning. . Sediment Control: i
Zoning Adminiscration . . ) : \ i ?
B Industrial Enclosed are all commer_l‘ts submitted ?O.thls office Irom :the . .. . . Developmen: of this property through stripping, grading and stabilization could i
4 Development committee members at this tire. .T}}e remaining members f?lt that no There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment on ihis petition. : result in a sediment pollution problem, damaging private and public holdings downstrean §
1‘; comment was warranted. This petition was ac.:r?ep‘bed for filirg Dr.l the [ of the property. A grading permit is, therefore, necessary for all grading, including ‘ §
: date of the enclosed certificate and a hearing scheduled accoxdingly. : the strippinrg cf top soil. i
Very truly yours, ftorm Drains:
A /‘/‘ “7 / ,4 . . . .
/’/ A, S A _ Provisions for accommodating storm water cor drainage have not been indicated on
» e AR ..i.“r.\ e Sy ,q m%g,,’ ‘(U : the submitted plan,
NICHCLAS B, COMIIDLARI AL $ _uLLrLW Tt |
Cha%rman . . Norman E. Gerber, Dlrector : : Future drairage and utility easements will be required within this property. j
Zoning Plaus Advisory Comailtee Office of Planning and Zening : : %
NBC:bsc . Open stream drainage requires a drainage reservation or easement of sufficient ot
o : i width to cover the flood plain of a 100-year design storm. However, a minimum width g
o § . Enclosures - NEG:JGH:ab - of 50 feet is required, T
The Petitioner must provide necessary drainage €facilities (temporary or permanent) e‘i
4 to prevent creating any nuisances or damages to adjacent properties, especially by the o
: _ concentratior of surface waters. Correction of any problem whichk may result, due to ;
improper grading or improper installation of drainage facilities, would be the full
5 responsibility of the Petitioner.
:
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, ».d public hearing on the petition and it
appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Re:ulations would/wenldxnet
result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upon ihe Pgtitioner(s) and the granting of
the variance(s) requested sstik/will not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of
the community, the variance(s) should /shoutd>not be granted.

ki
Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner ot Jdaltimore County, this -

August

day of , 1981 that the herein Petition for Variance(s; to permit a side

yard seiback of twenty-five feet in lieu of the requircd fifty feet, for the expressed
purpose of constructing a dwelling, in accordance with the site plan filed herein,
should be and the same is GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, sub-

ject, however, to the approval of the aforementioned site plan by the Department

uLlic Works and the Office of Planning and Zonin-~,
v-/
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Zoning Commissioner of
Baltimore County
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2 BALTIMORE COUNTY
1 FIRE DEPARTRAEMT

- Jﬂ TOWSON PAAIYEAND 21204

PALL. HOREINCKE Jur.z 1, 1581

Nr, william Hammand

toning ConmmissSioner

Office of Planning and iZoning
Baltimare County Dffice Building
Towsan, Maryiand 21204

Nick Cammodari, Chalrman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

Attention:

RE: [roperzy Owner: Rudolph Charlecz § Donna Lee Rawl

Location: N/S Mohr Road 438' V. of Mu. Vista Road

Item No.: 195 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of April 28, 1981

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to vour request, the referenced property has bee:? surveyed by t{u’.s
Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X" are applicable and reguired
to be corrected or Incorporated into the final plans for the property,

( } 1. Fire hydraats fir the referenced property are required and shagl be
located at intervals cr feet along an approved road in
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

{ } 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site,

{ ] 3. The vehicle dead end condition shown at
EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department.

{ ) 4. The site shall be made tu comply with all applicable parts of Fhe
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.

fX) %. The buildings and structures =xisting or proposed on the gite shall .
comply with all applicable reguirements of the National Fire Pro;ectzon
Asscciation Standard Ne. 101 "Life Safery Code®, 1976 Edition prior
to occupancy.

{ ) &. Site plans are approved, as drawn.

{ /) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has ac camments, at this time.

, , Noted and W @%f’ﬂ?’}&%

REVIEWFR: é _ Z,f_/ Aporoved: Z

Plannk Fire Prevention Bureau

Special Inspection Livision
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NORMAN E. GERBER
DIRECTOR

BALTIMORE COUNTY
a2ren’] OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
S50/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

June 16, 1981

Mr, William Hommond, Zoning Commissioner
Z .ning Advisory Committee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hommond:

Comments on item £195, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, April 28, 1981, are as follows:

Property Qwner: Rudolph Chorles & Donna Lee Raw!
Location: N/S Mohr Road 438' W, of Mt. Vista Road

Acres: 4,783
District: 11th

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments, These comments
are not intended fo indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure that

all parties are made aware of plans or problems with regard to development plans that may have o
bearing on this petition.

This petition meets the requirements of the Division of Current Planning and Development,

Very truly yours,

,,;ﬁ,,qm L o Kby,
John L. Wimbley

Planner 1}
Current Planning and Development

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Nick Commodari

Zoning Adviscry Committee
Meeting of April 28, 1981

ITuM NQ.
IT=M HO.
ITEM Tio,
ITEM L0.
IT:M NO,.
Im.d KO,

ITEM NO,

195

i
Ny
(XY

197
198
199
200
201

202

Standard ~omment
See Corment
Standard Comment
Standard Comment
Zee comuent
See comments
See comments

See comments

o 7 _//

Charles E. Burnham
Flans Review Chief
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Mr. William Hammond
_________ Zoning Comissioner Date.______.May 27, 1981

Relative to ZAC meeting of April 28, 1981

the Depa?ent of Traffic Engincering has no comments forr

items §195, 196, 198, 200 and 201.

r

33

= ,j—v ~
- 2 ot - : /

"Michael & Flinigan
Engineer Associate IT

MSF/bza

e e T o ST TR SRR T T R AE S AT R i G e, B s VR L N S

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Robert Y. Duber, Superintendent

Towson, Maryiand — 21204

Date:  April 27, 1981

Mr. William E. Hammond

Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C. Meeting of: April 23, 198i

v/
RE: Item No: 195, 196, 197, 195, 199, 200, 201,202
Froperty Owner:
Location:
Present Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

District:
Noc. Acres:

Dear Mr. Hammond:

No bearing on student population

Very truly vours,

)
/ L ae—
PPN S L (S S SO
©Wm. Nick Petrovich, Assistant

lepartment of Planning

WNP/bp
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DONALD J ROCP. M.D. MPH.
DEPUTY STATE & CQUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

May 20, 1981

Mr, William E. Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County QOffice Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hammond:

Comments on Item #195, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting of
April 28, 1981, are as follows:

Property Cwner:
Locations:

Existing Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

Rudolpn Charles & Donaa Lee Rawl

N/S Mohir Road 438' W, of Mt. Vista Hoad
R.C.5

Veriance to permit a side & rear sctback of
25" in lieu of the required 50°'.

4,783

11th

Acres:
District:

The proposed dwelling will be served by an existing well and pro-
posed sewage disposal system. Soil percolation tests have been conducted,
the results of which will be valid until September 5, 1981.

The proposed location of the dwelling will not interfere with the
location of the well or septic gystem, therefore no health hazards are
aaticipated.

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

1J¥/als

August 4, 1981

Mr., * Mrs. Rudolph C, Rawl
11919 Jericho Road
Kingsville, Ma - yland 21087

RE: Petition for Variance

NV /5 of Mohr Road, 438" 5 of
Mt. Vista Foad - 11th Election

District

Rudelph Charles Rawl, et ux -

Petitioners
NO. 82-11-2 (Item No. 165)

Dlear oir. & Mrs. Rawl;:

I have this date passed my Crder in the above referenced matter in 2c-

cordance with the attached,

Very truly yours,

WILLIAM E, HAMMOND
Zoning Commissioner

WEH/srl
Lttachments

¢c: John V', Hessian, III, Esquire
People's Counsel
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Mr. and Mrs. Rudolph C. Rawl OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING ‘4 PETITION FOR VARIANCE i
11919 Jericho Road TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 [
Kingsville, Maryland 21087 : June 17, 1381 a 74-3353 Tuly 10. 1981 . 11th DISTRICT e DESCRIITION
% ¥ i
-4 v [N
oA WILLIAM E. HAMMOND i1 oaNING- . o P&
4 i ING: Petition for Variance P
. NOTICE OF HEARING ZONING COMMISSIONER E t s Begirning at a point on the nor thwest side of Mohr Pd. . 438" southwest
g RE: " Petition for Variance ! L OCATION: North ] _ ¥ of Mi. Vista Road and thence running S 70° 19' W 12!, thence N 190
N'W/ s of Mohr Road, 438 ft. SW of Mt. Vista Rd. % popowest side of Mohr Road, 438 ft. southwest of Mt. Vista L1' W 126', therce S 700 19" W 271.L0, thence N 23% 24' W 587.06,
3 Case #82-11-A . d M Rudoloh C. Rawl ; ; . thence 51:390 37" E L59.65", thence S 23° 26' B 379', thence S 70°
3 r. an rs. Rudolph ©. Raw 13 W 13L.74', thence S 15° L1' E 175.530' to the b inning point.
! 11919 Jerichbo Poad . DATE & TIME: Tuesday, July 14, 1981 at 9:30 A M. 8 pois
Kingsville, Maryland  21C87 b PUBLIC HEARING
: £ 1L : Room 1046 County Office Building, 111 W, Chesapeake Ave.,
& TDE: 2:30 A. M, E ' Towson, Maryland
; RE: Petition for Variance L
% : } *. = - . .
} DATE: Tuesday -- July 14, 1981 NW/e of Mohr Rd., 428' SW of Mt. Vista Rd. o ’];w Zoning Cormmissioner of RBaltimore County. by authority of the Zoning Act and Regula-
3 Case #£Z-11-A ‘ tions of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing-
4 PLACE: EOCH Y06 COUNTY OFFINE PTILDIFG, 111 W. CEESAPRAXE AVINUR, ’ Petition for Variance to perait side and/or rear yard setback(s)
Dear Mr. and Mrs. Rawl- 5 of 25 feet instead of the required 50 feet.
TCUDOY, VEXYTAND The Zoning Regulation Lo he excepted as follows-
‘s . 46. 25 ; isi d
that $ is due for advertising an _ .
: postmrgrzlfst;i t;sz:;io};ttya Scetion 1A04. 3B. 3 - Minimum side and rear yard setback in an R, C. 5 Zore

Please make check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit to
Karen Riegel, Room 113, County Office Building, Towson, Maryland 21204
before the hearing.

3 ,-All that parcel »f land in the Eleventh District of Baltimore County

/

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

’f l‘j
WILLIAM E, HA OND

Zoning Comunissioner

/klr ' 4 / /

County Office Building
etV :('[oﬁ\{ i

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Al L L ‘ Towson, Maryland 21204
ZONING COMISSICLLER COF - ' Y ‘s
9 . ¥ our Petifio : . .
E B TTNORE CoTy WEH: Kir : ior has been re ceived this /& day of g:ﬂr‘; / 1957 »
. 5 . Ao < R 4 -
1 '} Fili iy . o/
= ﬂi ling Fee §_25 Received; " Check
¢
) e Cash
i
? ; . ] . Lo .
B \§ Deing the preoperty of Rudolph Charles Rawl, et ux, as shown on plat plan filed with the J Other
! Zoning Department
: '
i Hearing Date: Tuesday, July 11, 1981 at 9:30 A. M, _;;_1 ol
g anlie - Lo ve z . . M ——
3 . ﬁ&uh{ Hd\.arma. Room 106, County Qffice Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue, Towson, William E. Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
; 23 .y ’ p
i Tyian Petitioner %7 \.//,/f 7}”1 yX / Submoi y
: BY ORDER OF ¥ G b e ubtoatied by /|
3 WILLIAM E. HAMMOND Petitioner's Attorney Reviewed by /=
: ZONING COMMISSIONER | SLST
3 OF BALTIMORE COUNTY *This is not to be inter reted as
: s acce 2 e3bi :
1 hearing date. p ptance of the Pa*ition for assigrment of a
TS R i e T AT et DA T ST L AT T A e - _AJ N ek v M:_ . e Y _'_‘.M,T e :‘ 4-)4'.9.;'.-\-;-&‘-»: :s,‘..ﬁ Basghi T ’"""‘m"'_"*" EaATRE o e r b iRy TS AR T S B e e e VLI s wm i M L eeme oy e o " . .
: L . . B TP S R i AN e o Bt b, St S e R TR AR I N T -
Ll i e A e e e R A L M S 7 S s ol o e g s AR STt S D T B B TR it ] ST 7 S i e s B S - s
; - . .
Ch oy - S —— Dy e B Y
) 3 i k3 & ’4 e .‘:‘( ‘.-4' . ?_5? i ‘: S .' f', ‘/‘\a ?. ﬁ_ I i . - -, 1 ' ,’
}// bod £y T P P O 1S oY
0 # ER e LR Lo J— * we o sl T K I ‘_r ‘J o
y 2- | b o w, Lo FETITION FOR YARIANCE e . s
et 5 ‘ o ~ . iHE DISTRICT CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
A Z‘S’I CE : s g
. Cok TION FOR 3 1. for Varluvea
P , "E\,T,{Rmucg ] > i ot vide ot — CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
L L Mohr ®oad, 4 .
& e D tion for ¢ Eggu\“ I Ies - e Viw Road ey, Juty 14 ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Mr. William E. Hammond P ZONING: Petition lo l LB AR A FPO ' Ak oy A ey ' TOWSUON, MD.,__.___ Htre - 2G- —mmm e , 193y T Maryiand
Zening Commissioner . varg(ljcf'"IOV Northwest " g [, PORLIC HEARING: Ruom 1% owson, Mary
LGNl LOCAVION. i . Y 1 ' County  Oftier BRuilding, 11 f Cperes v ey . P
. : P13 i f Mohr Hoad 438 ft. Essex, Md. e e e Chesapeake Avenue, Tuwaon, Ma- FHIs Is 10O CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
: Room 109' County Offlce Bu;ldlng ) Z:Jduethﬂws?sl of Mt Yista ' ' - M - . rylra'.d” ¢ _" # - /.-__ .
-~ .~ Towson, Maryland 21204 . s R°5i-rg & TIMFE: Tues- AT This ls,ta Cert:fy, That the annexed The Zoning C.mmissioner of Bal- pubiished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed District__--if._,___-,,__ . B . Date of Pbsﬁng--_;;‘;f_,z:;‘_)__{ fs
. b ly 14. 1981, at §:30 4 D p tlmore County, by authority of tha ’;"' P il Sat ‘ o P s —nmee
8 2/t ~ g - day, July : : 3 Zoning Act and Hegulstions of Bul-! / (720 /,.: Z y e 2a 2 EF
RE: Case No. - 53 |l A'g’L}BLIC HEARING: ( s i timore County, will hotd & public! and published in Towsun, Baltimore County, Md., YO diﬂ!:!’: Posted for: - Aeee-d 25*'---_ —Z/----“-'-'-—— /‘-f-éz;-a-'f- "/'-‘@,-"--L--{- I — et et —————— e meu.
Building Permit Application % g ' Room 106, County Office - B M petition for Varlance ta permit ool O % 2, o : .
. ] g ; Uding, 111 W. Chesa- Petition for a_ra;r.wo kr;} ¢ . . Petitioner: ---.L'.ﬁ.'.'.{-f.,-);‘; ...... é‘:{tz’_f_"_‘:.{f; ...... éf_é_(..{.: - ¢ e
. No. 33 .oa N g? E:;k:‘g!\”" Towson. 5 ;;‘defe:-:d;;;t::;rostarmuma:m; o Uy -one tima - - - W) Vahaales before the__-__}m.:.l _______ /o ° ( = ST —;-/-_‘—‘--)-- ---:-}-f-J_...:-.ﬂ.ﬁ.-_-_‘..(_ .......
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